
81,7 1,5

61,7 1,5
71,7 1,5
71,7 1,5
71,7 1,5
71,7
71,7
71,7
71,7
71,7

ZONDER VAST PANEEL

ZONDER VAST PANEEL
ZONDER VAST PANEEL

ZONDER VAST PANEEL
ZONDER VAST PANEEL
ZONDER VAST PANEEL
ZONDER VAST PANEEL
ZONDER VAST PANEEL
ZONDER VAST PANEEL

1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5

81,7 1,5
81,7
81,7
81,7
81,7

1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5

ZONDER VAST PANEEL
ZONDER VAST PANEEL
ZONDER VAST PANEEL
ZONDER VAST PANEEL
ZONDER VAST PANEEL
ZONDER VAST PANEEL195 x 90

195 x 70 
195 x 80
195 x 80
195 x 80
195 x 80
195 x 80
195 x 80
195 x 80
195 x 80

90
195 x 90
195 x 90
195 x 90
195 x 90

195 x 

90 x 170

80 x 170

70 x 110
80 x 80
80 x 90
80 x 100
80 x 120
80 x 140
80 x 150

90 x 90
90 x 120
90 x 140
90 x 150

80 x 160

90 x 80

AFMETING 
DOUCHEBAK SPECIFICATIE DOUCHECABINE MET SCHARNIERENDE DEUREN

AFMETING 
(CM)

AFMETING 
DEUR 1 (CM)

INSTAPBREEDTE 
(CM)

VERSTELBAARHEID 
(CM)

VAST PANEEL 
(CM)



160 x 80

195 x 100 91,7 1,5
195 x 70 61,7 1,5
195 x 80 71,7 1,5
195 x 80 71,7 1,5
195 x 100 91,7
195 x 100 91,7
195 x 80 71,7
195 x 80 71,7
195 x 90 81,7

100 x 80
110 x 70
120 x 80
120 x 90
140 x 80
140 x 90
150 x 80

195 x 40

ZONDER VAST PANEEL
195 x 40

195 x 40
195 x 40
195 x 40
195 x 70
195 x 70
195 x 70

1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5

100 91,7 1,5
195 x 100 91,7170 x 90 1,5

150 x 90

195 x 170 x 80 195 x 70
195 x 70

AFMETING 
DOUCHEBAK SPECIFICATIE DOUCHECABINE MET SCHARNIERENDE DEUREN

AFMETING 
(CM)

AFMETING 
DEUR 1 (CM)

INSTAPBREEDTE 
(CM)

VERSTELBAARHEID 
(CM)

VAST PANEEL 
(CM)
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